
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
416 
408 
404 
405 
403 
417 
414 
413 
412 

Driver Name 
MAHLER Hannes 
WINTSCH Dino 
SIEBER Norbert 
HEDIGER Mario 
NUESSLI Christian 
HOFER Marc 
BERCHTHOLD Benno 
ZUERCHER Roberto 
SUTER Mirco 

Class 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
COMP 
PROD 
PROD 
PROD 
COMP 

Car 
Lotus Cup 430 

Lotus Exige Cup 430 

Lotus Evora 410 

Lotus Exige EX 460 

Lotus Exige Cup 430 

Lotus Exige Sport 350 

Lotus Exige Cup 

6432677 

Lotus Exige LW-R 

Laps 
6 

15 
16 
15 
11 
13 

7 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
1:13.046 
1:13.754 
1:14.854 
1:15.429 
1:15.888 
1:18.706 
1:19.203 
1:20.494 

In Lap 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
9 
6 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.708 
1.808 
2.383 
2.842 
5.660 
6.157 
7.448 

Gap 

0.708 
1.100 
0.575 
0.459 
2.818 
0.497 
1.291 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2022 11:59:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 3 

Wertung 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:30:14 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

20/08/2022 11:30 


